
   

            Barre Heritage Festival 5K Trail Race - 7/30/2011 

                      Millstone Hill Touring Center 

                              Barre Town, VT 

                            Age Group Results 

   

======================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Hometown              Avg Mile     Fin 

======================================================================= 

19 & Under Results - Women 

  1 Vishnja, Emily           W19 Burlington, VT          9:48.1   30:27 

  2 Hammond, Leanna          W19 Burlington, VT          9:53.2   30:43 

20-29 Results - Women 

  1 Kent, Rose               W27 Bethel, VT              9:30.7   29:33 

  2 Curtis, Ami              W20 East Montpelier, VT    10:19.0   32:03 

  3 Singer, Gretchen         W20 Barre, VT              10:26.7   32:27 

  4 Brounson, Lindsey        W28 Burlington, VT         11:46.5   36:35 

30-39 Results - Women 

  1 Gaidys, Gina             W36 Moretown, VT           10:48.9   33:36 

  2 Krasofsky, Prudence      W39 Barre, VT              11:34.3   35:57 

  3 Dukowitz, Julie          W38 Brooklyn Park, MN      11:52.0   36:52 

  4 Cranse, Pratima          W32 Springfield, VT        12:12.9   37:57 

  5 Christian, Jessica       W38 Unattached             12:36.4   39:10 

  6 Davidson, Shannon        W30 Unattached             12:57.4   40:15 

40-49 Results - Women 

  1 Colvin, Sandy            W43 Montpelier, VT          9:24.0   29:12 

  2 Townsend, Katherine      W41 Unattached             10:39.3   33:06 

  3 Ferland, Stacy           W41 East Barre, VT         11:55.2   37:02 

  4 Diedrich, Becky          W47 Berlin, VT             12:07.8   37:41 

  5 Moore, Anita             W47 Websterville, VT       18:15.0   56:42 

50-59 Results - Women 

  1 Hackney, Sue             W54 Montpelier, VT          9:22.7   29:08 

  2 Bryan, Helen             W56 Berlin, VT             12:15.8   38:06 

19 & Under Results - Men 

  1 Vasseur, Eric            M18 Barre, VT               9:25.2   29:16 

  2 Benson, Daniel           M18 Barre, VT               9:26.2   29:19 

20-29 Results - Men 

  1 Wells, Kyle              M21 Barre, VT               8:19.3   25:51 

  2 Doenges, Bill            M23 Unattached             10:03.5   31:15 

30-39 Results - Men 

  1 Letourneau, Brian        M31 Milton, VT              8:55.0   27:42 

  2 Olsen, Tom               M35 Hyde Park, VT           9:07.9   28:22 

  3 Ridlon, Eric             M31 Morrisville, VT        10:06.4   31:24 

  4 Peterson, Lucas          M30 Stowe, VT              10:08.7   31:31 

  5 Smith, Eric              M33 Morrisville, VT        10:37.3   33:00 

  6 Bushy, Kenneth           M32 Unattached             10:52.1   33:46 

  7 Dukowitz, Jamie          M38 Brooklyn Park, MN      12:13.3   37:58 

40-49 Results - Men 

  1 Morse, Eric              M46 Berlin, VT              7:23.9   22:59 

  2 Phillips, Nathan         M40 East Montpelier, VT    11:57.5   37:09 

50-59 Results - Men 

  1 Flint, Jim               M52 Burlington, VT          8:11.2   25:26 

  2 Gardner-Morse, Mack      M50 Calais, VT              8:21.8   25:59 

  3 Erickson, David          M58 Barre, VT               9:26.9   29:21 



  4 Noonan, Tim              M55 Unattached              9:32.6   29:39 

  5 Fontaine, Daniel         M57 Unattached             11:54.6   37:00 

  6 Mahoney, John            M57 Burlington, VT         12:29.7   38:49 

60-69 Results - Men 

  1 St John, Dan             M63 So. Woodbury, VT       10:49.9   33:39 

70+ Results - Men 

  1 Christiansen, Charles    M71 Berlin, VT             11:15.3   34:58 

  2 Cranse, Roger            M70 Montpelier, VT         14:13.6   44:12 

 

 

 

                   Barre Heritage Festival 5K Trail Race 

                     

                         Millstone Hill Touring Center                               

                              Barre Town, VT                                       

                             Overall Results                               

  

 

 Place   #  Name                  Sex/age     Hometown                    

Time  

=========================================================================

================ 

    1    13  Morse, Eric                M46  Berlin, VT                   

22:59.00        

    2    18  Flint, Jim                 M52  Burlington, VT               

25:26.00        

    3    11  Wells, Kyle                M21  Barre, VT                    

25:51.00        

    4    41  Gardner-Morse, Mack        M50  Calais, VT                   

25:59.00        

    5    14  Letourneau, Brian          M31  Milton, VT                   

27:42.00        

    6    21  Olsen, Tom                 M35  Hyde Park, VT                

28:22.00        

    7    15  Hackney, Sue               W54  Montpelier, VT               

29:08.00        

    8    26  Colvin, Sandy              W43  Montpelier, VT               

29:12.00        

    9    39  Vasseur, Eric              M18  Barre, VT                    

29:16.00        

   10    38  Benson, Daniel             M18  Barre, VT                    

29:19.00        

   11    34  Erickson, David            M58  Barre, VT                    

29:21.00        

   12    27  Kent, Rose                 W27  Bethel, VT                   

29:33.00        

   13    36  Noonan, Tim                M55  Unattached                   

29:39.00        

   14     3  Vishnja, Emily             W19  Burlington, VT               

30:27.00        

   15     1  Hammond, Leanna            W19  Burlington, VT               

30:43.00        

   16    23  Doenges, Bill              M23  Unattached                   

31:15.00        



   17    22  Ridlon, Eric               M31  Morrisville, VT              

31:24.00        

   18    35  Peterson, Lucas            M30  Stowe, VT                    

31:31.00        

   19    17  Curtis, Ami                W20  East Montpelier, VT          

32:03.00        

   20    16  Singer, Gretchen           W20  Barre, VT                    

32:27.00        

   21    20  Smith, Eric                M33  Morrisville, VT              

33:00.00        

   22    47  Townsend, Katherine        W41  Unattached                   

33:06.00        

   23    24  Gaidys, Gina               W36  Moretown, VT                 

33:36.00        

   24    44  St John, Dan               M63  So. Woodbury, VT             

33:39.00        

   25    45  Bushy, Kenneth             M32  Unattached                   

33:46.00        

   26    30  Christiansen, Charles      M71  Berlin, VT                   

34:58.00        

   27    31  Krasofsky, Prudence        W39  Barre, VT                    

35:57.00        

   28     4  Brounson, Lindsey          W28  Burlington, VT               

36:35.00        

   29    28  Dukowitz, Julie            W38  Brooklyn Park, MN            

36:52.00        

   30    43  Fontaine, Daniel           M57  Unattached                   

37:00.00        

   31    12  Ferland, Stacy             W41  East Barre, VT               

37:02.00        

   32    48  Phillips, Nathan           M40  East Montpelier, VT          

37:09.00        

   33    25  Diedrich, Becky            W47  Berlin, VT                   

37:41.00        

   34    33  Cranse, Pratima            W32  Springfield, VT              

37:57.00        

   35    29  Dukowitz, Jamie            M38  Brooklyn Park, MN            

37:58.00        

   36    37  Bryan, Helen               W56  Berlin, VT                   

38:06.00        

   37    42  Mahoney, John              M57  Burlington, VT               

38:49.00        

   38    46  Christian, Jessica         W38  Unattached                   

39:10.00        

   39    19  Davidson, Shannon          W30  South Burlington, VT         

40:15.00        

   40    32  Cranse, Roger              M70  Montpelier, VT               

44:12.00        

   41     2  Moore, Anita               W47  Websterville, VT             

56:42.00        

 


